Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly Valves
Triple Eccentric
Metal Seated Butterfly Valves
Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly valves
Triple eccentric design principle
Metal seated high pressure butterfly valves
provide bi-directional bubble tight shut off which
achieved by introducing state of the triple

The valve shall be capable of bi-directional flow bubble tight shut-off
at full rated pressure.
TYPE NUMBERING SYSTEM
•JC-TMW Triple Eccentric wafer type metal seated butterfly valves.
• -TML Triple Eccentric lug type metal seated butterfly valves.
• -TMF Triple Eccentric flange type metal seated butterfly valves.
PRODUCTION RANGE
• SIZE : DN 50mm (2 inch) ~ DN 3000mm (120 inch), 5000mm (200 inch)
• WORKING PRESSURE : Up to 300 bar depend on related size
• WORKING TEMPERATURE : -196℃ ~ +815℃
APPLICABLE FLANGE
KS/JIS 5K, 10K, 16K, 20K, 30K, 40K, 63K
ASME B 16.5, 16.47 Class 150LB, 300LB, 600LB, 900LB, 1500LB, 2500LB
EN 1092 PN6, PN10, PN16, PN25, PN40, PN63
ISO 7005 PN6, PN10, PN16, PN20, PN25, PN40
STANDARD COMPLIANCE
• The face to face dimension shall be in accordance with API 609, ISO 5752, AWWA, BS, JIS, KS.
• Fire safe design shall be in accordance with API607.
LAMINATED METAL SEAT
SOLID METAL SEAT
RETAINER
RETAINER
GASKET
GASKET
JC
JC
SIZE
Application
• Petroleum refinery • Nuclear power plants
• Fossil power plants • Cryogenic services
• Petrochemical plants 	 • Exhaust gas line & Steam line
• Fire safe line
Classification by Connection
-TMW Series (WAFER)  :  The valve to be installed with long bolts between the flanges
 at adjacent pipe without flange on the valve.
-TML Series (LUG)  :  A pair of thread bolt holes to be provided upper and lower
 side in order to hold the valve.
-TMF Series(FLANGE)  :  Both end with complete flange suitable to connect with
general pipe flange.
Operations
The various operator of the valve is available depend on the valve location, driving medium and dedicated service
of the valve to be provided.
• Manual worm gear operation
• Single or double acting pneumatic actuator operation
• Hydraulic actuator operation
• Electric motor actuator operation
Construction and material
Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly valves Triple Eccentric Metal Seated Butterfly Valves
※ The flange dimension shall be conformed to ASME 150LB, KS/JIS 5K/10K/16K, BS PN6/PN10/PN16,
      DIN PN6/PN10/PN16, ISO PN6/PN10/PN16 respectively.
VALVE DIMENSIONS unit : mm
WAFER
(inch)
SEMI-
LUG(inch)
LUG
(inch)
Lmm H1 H2
H3
KEY
STEM
Φd
TYPE ΦN ΦM N -ΦZ
TOP FLANGE
4-9
4-9